Key Dates Session 2015 - 2016
Term 1
18 August 2015 - 9 October 2015
· In-Service Day - Monday 17 August 2015
· Term Starts - Tuesday 18 August 2015
· Term Ends - Friday 9 October 2015
· October Holiday - Monday 12 October - Friday 23 October 2015
School Dates 
· 25 August Parent Council
· 11 September Interim Reports Issued for  all S4 – 6 
· 18 September Sponsored Walk
· 29 September Parent Council 
Term 2
26 October 2015 - 18 December 2015
· Term Starts - Monday 26 October 2015
· Monday 16 November 2015 In-Service training school closed to pupils
· Term Ends - Friday 18 December 2015
· Christmas Holiday - Monday 21 December 2015 to Tuesday 5 January 2016
School Dates 
· 27 October Parent Council 
· 30 October S3 Interim Report Issued
· 3 November S1 Parents’ Evening 
· 6 November S4,5,6 Interim Report Issued
· 24 November Parent Council
· 25 November Christmas Fayre
· 27 November S2 Interim Reports Issued
· 9 December S2 Parents’ Evening
· 11 December S1 Interim Reports Issued
· 17 December Christmas Assemblies 
· 

Term 3
6 January 2016 - 1 April 2016
· Term Starts - Wednesday 6 January 2016
· Mid Term Holiday - Monday 15 February 2016
· Tuesday 16 & Wednesday 17 February  In-Service training school closed to pupils
· Good Friday Holiday - Friday 25 March 2016
· Term Ends - Friday 1 April 2016
· Spring Holiday - Monday 4 April to Friday 15 April 2016
School Dates 
· 8 January S4, 5,6 Interim Reports Issued
· 25 January Senior Exams begin for S4, 5, 6
· 26 January Parent Council 
· 29 January S3 Final Reports Issued 
· 5 February Senior Exams for S4, 5 6 end
· 11 February S3 Parents’ Evening 
· 23 February Careers and Course Choice Information Evening  S2 – S6
· 1 March S4 – 6 Reports Issued 
· 2 March S4 Parents’ Evening
· 10 March S5/6 Parents’ Evening
· 11 March course choice deadline
· 29 March Parent Council
· 1 April Senior School (S5 and 6) Ball 
Term 4
18 April 2016 - 1 July 2016
· Term Starts - Monday 18 April 2016
· May Day Holiday - Monday 2 May 2016
· Tuesday 3 May 2016  In-Service training school closed to pupils
· Term Ends - Friday 1 July 2016
School Dates 
· 23/24 April Duke of Edinburgh Weekend
· 26 April Parent Council
· 4 May SQA Exams Begin
· 13 May S2 Reports Issued 
· 24 May Parent Council
· 27 May S1 Reports Issued
· 30 May Activities Week – to be confirmed
· 30 May S3 Work Experience Week – to be confirmed
· 3 June SQA exams end
· 6 June Change of Timetable 
· 15 June Awards Ceremony
· 20 June P7 visits for three days 
· 21 June Parents’ Information Evening for  P7 parents /carers (new S1s August 2016)
· Week commencing 27 June School Show – to be confirmed
· [bookmark: _GoBack]28 June Parent Council 




